9/16/2016

gid LastName

401 BARGST

407 JOHANS

Totals:

Drawer

$11.62

$1,965.42

$1,977.04

Drawer Report WF

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($18.39) $0.00 4

$0.00 $0.00  ($3,124.49) ($31.00) 66

($3,142.87) ($31.00) 70

Handle Net Handle
$30.00 $30.00
$5,120.91 $5,089.91
$5,150.91 $5,119.91

$0.00

$0.00

207

212



