Drawer Report WF

9/16/2016

2	<u>tid LastName</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						ORace					
4	401 BARGST	\$11.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$18.38)	\$0.00	4	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$0.00	5
4	107 JOHANS	\$1,965.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3,124.49)	(\$31.00)	66	\$5,120.91	\$5,089.91	\$0.00	207
Totals	S:	\$1,977.04			(\$3,142.87)	(\$31.00)	70	\$5,150.91	\$5,119.91		212